
SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY

TIRUPATI WORKSHOP/ WSH

 
 

 
 
Sub:- Provisional seniority list of Junior Engineer / Technical Supervisors - Electrical ELECTRICAL in Level – 6 
of VIIth CPC Pay Matrix of ELECTRICAL Department as on 03/01/2024.

*****************

Omissions/Corrections if any, observed in the seniority list may please be brought to the notice of this office along with 
supporting documents for necessary action. 
 
Representations, if any in connection with the assignment of the seniority position, Date of Birth, Date of Appointment, 
community etc, may be forwarded to this office through proper channel along with valid documentary evidence within 
one month from the date of issue of this letter. Any representation received after the due date will not be entertained. 
Representations on issues raised earlier and alreadydisposed-off by this office will not be entertained now. In case no 
representations are received, the seniority list shall be deemed to be final. 
 
The seniority list is provisional and subject to the judgment of Hon’ble Supreme Court/High Court/CAT as the case may 
be in respect of Writ Appeals/Writ Petitions/Applications, pending if any before them  
 

Snr. 
Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc. 
Date

Remarks

1 JANARDHAN WYMLEY 25129800029 JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 
(GENERAL)

OBC 04-
06-
1990

23-
12-
2016

13-
03-
2018

13-
03-
2018

HE IS POSTED 
TO WORKING 
AT 
DY.CE/C/O/SC 
&LIEAN IS 
MAINTAINED 
AT CRS/TPTY

2 M.GANESH KUMAR XBPONC 25029800121 JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 
(WORKSHOP)

GEN 28-
08-
1991

01-
02-
2017

13-
03-
2018

13-
03-
2018

3 N.SWATHI 
PRIYADARSINI

LZLMIO 25090595178 JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 
(WORKSHOP)

SC 14-
10-
1993

17-
05-
2017

23-
07-
2018

23-
07-
2018

Community should 
be change as SC in 
IPASS

4 BALAJI SURESH IWOCYS 25090500209 JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 
(WORKSHOP)

GEN 29-
03-
1966

31-
03-
1988

10-
03-
2020

10-
03-
2020

5 N.RAJ KUMAR DHAGHA 25090501524 JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 
(ELECTRICAL)

SC 17-
02-
1983

11-
03-
2005

03-
12-
2020

03-
12-
2020

Community should 
be change as SC in 
IPASS

6 K.SUPRIYA AOSDNQ 242IE090133 JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 
(ELECTRICAL)

SC 14-
08-
1985

29-
09-
2007

24-
07-
2021

24-
07-
2021

Transferred from 
HYD Divn./SCR 
With Y.Pradeep on 
IDMT basis.

7 NERELLA.SUNDAR 
RAJ

RSKLNI 25029800250 JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 
(ELECTRICAL)

SC 23-
03-
1993

24-
06-
2020

24-
07-
2021

24-
07-
2021

8 A. CHANDRA NAIK CBWEDI JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 
(WORKSHOP)

ST 01-
06-
1966

19-
04-
1996

02-
02-
2023

02-
02-
2023

VADDIREDDY 
RAJA MOHAN 

JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 

10-
06-

07-
10-

07-
10-

07-
10-

Joined through 
RRB/SC and he is 

9 KEIPRK 25029800529 GEN

Date : 03/01/2024

Digitally Signed.
Name: ARUN KUMAR BULUSU
Date: 03-Jan-2024 16:55:01
Location: TPTYW/SCR



Snr. 
Pos.

Name HRMS Id IPAS Id Designation Community DOB DOA DOE Effc. 
Date

Remarks

REDDY (TRAINEE) 1996 2023 2023 2023 under training

 
 

Digitally Signed By 
B ARUN KUMAR 

WPO  


