SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY

TIRUPATI WORKSHOP/ WSH

Digitally Signed.
Name: ARUN KUMAR BULUSU
Date: 03-Jan-2024 16:55:01
Location: TPTYW/SCR

Date: 03/01/2024

Sub:- Provisional seniority list of **Junior Engineer / Technical Supervisors - Electrical ELECTRICAL** in Level – **6** of VIIth CPC Pay Matrix of **ELECTRICAL** Department as on 03/01/2024.

Omissions/Corrections if any, observed in the seniority list may please be brought to the notice of this office along with supporting documents for necessary action.

Representations, if any in connection with the assignment of the seniority position, Date of Birth, Date of Appointment, community etc, may be forwarded to this office through proper channel along with valid documentary evidence within one month from the date of issue of this letter. Any representation received after the due date will not be entertained. Representations on issues raised earlier and alreadydisposed-off by this office will not be entertained now. In case no representations are received, the seniority list shall be deemed to be final.

The seniority list is provisional and subject to the judgment of Hon'ble Supreme Court/High Court/CAT as the case may be in respect of Writ Appeals/Writ Petitions/Applications, pending if any before them

Snr. Pos.	Name	HRMS Id	IPAS Id	Designation	Community	DOB	DOA	DOE	Effc. Date	Remarks
1	JANARDHAN	WYMLEY	25129800029	JUNIOR ENGINEER (GENERAL)	OBC	04- 06- 1990	23- 12- 2016	13- 03- 2018	13- 03- 2018	HE IS POSTED TO WORKING AT DY.CE/C/O/SC &LIEAN IS MAINTAINED AT CRS/TPTY
2	M.GANESH KUMAR	XBPONC	25029800121	JUNIOR ENGINEER (WORKSHOP)	GEN	28- 08- 1991	01- 02- 2017	13- 03- 2018	13- 03- 2018	
3	N.SWATHI PRIYADARSINI	LZLMIO	25090595178	JUNIOR ENGINEER (WORKSHOP)	SC	14- 10- 1993	17- 05- 2017	23- 07- 2018	23- 07- 2018	Community should be change as SC in IPASS
4	BALAJI SURESH	IWOCYS	25090500209	JUNIOR ENGINEER (WORKSHOP)	GEN	29- 03- 1966	31- 03- 1988	10- 03- 2020	10- 03- 2020	
5	N.RAJ KUMAR	DHAGHA	25090501524	JUNIOR ENGINEER (ELECTRICAL)	SC	17- 02- 1983	11- 03- 2005	03- 12- 2020	03- 12- 2020	Community should be change as SC in IPASS
6	K.SUPRIYA	AOSDNQ	242IE090133	JUNIOR ENGINEER (ELECTRICAL)	SC	14- 08- 1985	29- 09- 2007	24- 07- 2021	24- 07- 2021	Transferred from HYD Divn./SCR With Y.Pradeep on IDMT basis.
7	NERELLA.SUNDAR RAJ	RSKLNI	25029800250	JUNIOR ENGINEER (ELECTRICAL)	SC	23- 03- 1993	24- 06- 2020	24- 07- 2021	24- 07- 2021	
8	A. CHANDRA NAIK	CBWEDI		JUNIOR ENGINEER (WORKSHOP)	ST	01- 06- 1966	19- 04- 1996	02- 02- 2023	02- 02- 2023	
9	VADDIREDDY RAJA MOHAN	KEIPRK	25029800529	JUNIOR ENGINEER	GEN	10- 06-	07- 10-	07- 10-	07- 10-	Joined through RRB/SC and he is

Snr. Pos.	Name	HRMS Id	IPAS Id	Designation	Community	DOB	DOA	DOE	Effc. Date	Remarks
	REDDY			(TRAINEE)		1996	2023	2023	2023	under training

Digitally Signed ByB ARUN KUMAR
WPO